
 

NEW & RETURNING MEMBERS IN LATE DECEMBER 2025 & JANUARY 2026 

MEMBER                         EMAIL ADDRESS                                          TELEPHONE        COUNTY 

Kevin Moghtanei               kevin@dcdlaw.com                                 818-225-5323         Los Angeles 

Derrick Pino                        derrick@lawrencepeck.com                831-796-0212        Monterey 

Angel Sanchez                Angel.sanchez@cohendefense.com   916-596-2700       Sacramento 
 
Tricia Halstead                tricia@lawyeruplegalcounsel.com      949-662-3386       Orange 

Thomas Wesch                   tomwesch1@gmail.com                       619-307-2703       San Diego 

Jacqueline Goodman      Daisy@JGlawgroup.com                        714-879-5770      Orange 

Ryan Koppelman              ryan@koppelman.com                             323-612-5431     Los Angeles 
 
Amber Bellante         amber@amberbellantelaw.com                  916-715-0890      Sacramento 
 
Michael Meehan     Michael.Meehan@NoCuffs.com                     818-465-6265    Los Angeles 

 
 
Dr. Roger C. Andersen 
Executive Director 
California DUI Lawyers Association 
ed@californiaduilawyers.org 


